HOME TO SCHOOL TRANSPORT
PRIVATE CONTRACT 102

BETWEEN GAINSBOROUGH AND
ELIZABETHAN ACADEMY

HALLCROFT ROAD RETFORD, NOTTS.

COMMENCE DATE: SEPTEMBER 2022

MORNINGS

ROSEWAY/GLADSTONE STREET (OPPOSITE KFC)

ROPERY ROAD,

BUS STOP, GAINSBOROUGH HOSPITAL SIDE
ARRIVE ELIZABETHAN ACADEMY, RETFORD
BUS PARK

AFTERNOONS

DEPART ELIZABETHAN ACADEMY
ROSEWAY/GLADSTONE STREET (OPPOSITE KFC)

ROPERY ROAD,
BUS STOP GAINSBOROUGH HOSPITAL SIDE

07.55

08.00

08.30

15.20

15.50

15.55



