HOME TO SCHOOL TRANSPORT PRIVATE CONTRACT 102

BETWEEN GAINSBOROUGH AND ELIZABETHAN ACADEMY HALLCROFT ROAD RETFORD, NOTTS.

COMMENCE DATE: SEPTEMBER 2022

MORNINGS

ROSEWAY/GLADSTONE STREET (OPPOSITE KFC)	07.55
ROPERY ROAD, BUS STOP, GAINSBOROUGH HOSPITAL SIDE ARRIVE ELIZABETHAN ACADEMY, RETFORD BUS PARK	08.00 08.30
<u>AFTERNOONS</u>	
DEPART ELIZABETHAN ACADEMY	15.20
ROSEWAY/GLADSTONE STREET (OPPOSITE KFC)	15.50
ROPERY ROAD, BUS STOP GAINSBOROUGH HOSPITAL SIDE	15.55